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852 Used Can For SaleTrade
T rooms, 3 bedrooms an on I floor.

100x200 lot. Excellent garden area.
3 blocks to Lincoln School, 3 blks.
to to bus. Win Uke trailer house or
man home In trade Price $6,000.

Near Leslie
3 bedrooms, 1 down 3 upstairs. 12x16

Irving room. Kitchen with dinnette.
40x128 lot. This one needs some
fixing. Price $7500. $1000 down pay-
ment will handle.

EXCEPTIONAL BUY Very well located 2 bdrm. home, liv. rm, hdwd.
firs.. Ire. kitchen, plenty of closet areas, fireplace, new furnace, auto- -

$1,000 bown
2 large bedrooms down, t up. 14x18

living room, cunnene, ail narawooa
floors. Att. garage. 73x130 lot. 4
dues w) nopver scnooi, w zus on
Center SL Full price $7,500.

Duplex
4 blocks south of State St. needs re--

pairs, owner out; of town. 50x73
tot. Asking $7,000.

Old house on corner Joining above
property Is also available, making
combined lot size 100x73 for the two
propertys.

Phone

with nice finished room. able, garage,oil heat, brkf. nook, full btfmt
nice yard with shade trees, only

852 Used Can For Sale

m

WORLD SERIES SPECIAL
GET A NEW OR USED CAR AND A

NEW T--V SET
ALL FOR ONE PRICE

THIS OFFER GOOD ON ALL USED CARS FROM
J950 MODELS. UP AND ALL NEW CARS

All Cars priced at Average Book
or Less. . . .

(OFFER GOOD UNTIL SEPTEMBER 29TH)

4 CORNERS AREA Owner transferred. Almost new 3 bdrm. ranch type
home. Lovely liv. rm. with beautiful touch stone fireplace, din. rm,
bath, utility wired for dryer, attached single garage. Dble. wardrobe
closets, oil xorcea air rurnace. a
E. LAW

MR. INVESTOR Here is a business E. J. ZWASCHKA
or as a "security" investment, corner lot in excellent business area.

Realtorstory bldg.. well leased, approx.
FTlce $78,500. CALL ri. K. LAIMON

VIEW OVER CITY First time offered
variation of the famous Tradecm. rm.. fireplace, hdwd. firs., able,
matic Kitchen with fan, General
Washer and Dryer. Complete In
The best buy we have at 914.000.

rTnTmr
""Tw

1

3SS cctrrca

A CHILDREN'S PARADISE: Lovely 3 bdrm. home, nestled on S acres of
orchard. Beautiful lge. oak for shade. House set back 450 ft, from paved
road assuring privacy. Liv. rm. with fireplace, din. rm.. kitchen. j

basement with auto-o- il forced
CALL J. E. LAW

HOTEL HIGHWAY 99 Seven Units plus room for four additional unts
Completely furnished. Owners fauirten. Close-i- n to town and restaur
ants. Win consider trade for income or residential property. CALL H.

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS
134 S. Liberty St. Ph.

- Evenings & Sundays Call

THE SEAL

OF

QUALITY

Roy S. Farrij H. K. Laymon
TOR YOUR INSURANCE NEEDS CALL W. H.

or

FAMILY
4 BRs. Gracious Ensliih style, full

2 fireplaces, 2 car garage, dble.
Sc seculsion. Near school, on bus

41; ACRES ON
S BRS. down, 3 up, dble. plumb. Large L.R., separate DJt., hdwd. fin., oil

turn. Excellent well, separate shop, chick, house. Garage, trees. Subdi-
vision possibilities, or rompin' room for the kids. Excellent property

"for . .. $14,000.00
52 Olds 98 Holiday Coupe

.Beauurui xu-io- ne Turquoise, icaaio, neater, iiyaramauc, one ownei
Is in excellent Condition Thruout.

SO ACRES NORTH OF DALLAS
Permanent pasture, sheep-tig- ht fence, some second growth fir, year-roun- d

creek, big inrlns. 2 BR. older house, excellent out buildinft all equip 51 Olds 88 Super 4 Door
ped & stocked. Beautiful view. Owner might trade for saleable pro-
perty in or near Salem. - 1 10.000.00 A one owner car with swan white top and serge blue bottom, loaded

with Olds accessories Including Radio, Heater. Hydramatle.
4 CORNER DIST. OWNER TRANSFERRED

51 Olds 98 Holiday SedanVery nice 2 B.R., 4 yrs .old. modern style home. Liv., Dinette, Youngstown
Kitchen, new wall-to-w- all carpet in L.R. Newly decorated Inside and
out. Attached garage utility room storage space lot 100 x 180.
Good Terms.

Tu-to- ne finish, Complete with
Heater, Hydramatle.

51 Mercury Club Coupe
WhitewaU tires. Radio. Heater.A. A. LARSEN, REALTOR

191 S. High St. Phone
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
Beautiful 3 bdrm home hdwd firs
.fireplace, wondeful living rm., din-
ing rm. YOU' will love the kitchen.

. utility rm.. attached garage. Choice
tiowers, snrUDs & lawn.

A RARE BARGAIN
2 bdrm older home inside city, needs

some paint, immeaiiic possession.
Full price $3250. Terms $300 down
and $40 per month. HURRY, HUR
RY. HURRY.

NEW LISTING
APPROX.-- 2 acres with older I bdrm

home fruits, nuts. Only t blk
from Salem Hta. School. OUT OF
TOWN OWNER WILL SELL FOR
$1000 down. Balance $60 per month.
GOOD FAMILY HOME FOR ONLY
S73O0.

3 UNIT
APT. HOUSE NICE INCOME. Com

and $75 per month. The rent from
the apts. will make the monthly
pymts. ' YOURS FOR ONLY $7500.
START THAT $300 MAKING YOU
MONEY TODAY,

2 ACRES
CLOSE IN EAST Nice 2 bdrm home,

deep dry basmt. with extra bdrm
All in fruit St nuts. A dandy home
Sc a dandy buy. $2700 down St $50per month. Don't wait too long
on this one. (WILL CONSIDER
CAR fOS HOME EQUITY.)

HOW ABOUT
A TRADE? Nice 2 bedroom home in

the Englewood Dist. To trade fora 2 bdrm home in South part of
town up 10 siz.uuu. Asking 99000.

A SHARP BUY
IN NEW TWO BEDROOM HOME.

This beautv is suoerior to others.Living rm. natural birchwood fin
ish, large dining rm. master bdrm
is very large St wardrobe closets.
Oil piped furnace, hdwd firs, pole
flower planter box. brick planter
in front, utility rm, attached gar-
age, fire pice. COME SEE YOU
WILL AGREE. TERMS CAN BEmaui;

ONLY $500 DOWN
FOR THIS CUTE & COZY 3 bdrm

home with hdwd firs, fire alarmsystem, lovely kitchen Sc dining
nook. bath, utility rm. large garage.
not lar irom state Hospitals.
ONLY $6950.

ON THE ABOVE SEE
"KIG" KIGGINS. EVE. PH.

OR MRS. OGLES BEE, EVE PH.

$50 DOWN
new umimsnea stucco nome wtn iruside plumbing on lot 60x137. Nl.

Price X25O0. Terms. $50 down and
$25 per month.

FARMS & ACREAGES
DAIRY FARM TRADE

WOULD YOU LIKE A NICE
DAIRY FARM? This one can beyours on easy terms or take good
city home in trade as part punt 40
acres with good buildings and ir-
rigation. THE PRICE IS ONLY
$30,000.

4y2 ACRES
No bldgs. Salem Heights water. Lo

cated on Browning ave. EXCEL-
LENT BUILDING SITES. ONLY
$4500. POSSIBLE $500 down to
right party.

V2 ACRE NEAR
4 CORNERS. With nice small mod

ern home. ASKING ONLY $2900
and terms of $1000 down.

SEE T. T. ANDERSON FOR A FARM
EVE. PH. j

at

f Dial 4-44- 94 y
10

:

TERMS!!
If you need a good home

in the $8,950 price range, this is it.
Only 6 years old. Will sell on con
tract, with a very low down pay-
ment.
RAMSEY, REALTOR

2084 North Commercial Office
Sunday. Jim Ramsey

$500. DOWN or will split payment or
consider trade on Salem property.
Modern 2 bedroom house in Turner.
Large lot. Fruit Sc nut trees, wired
for electric range. Lovely propane
gas heater & electric water heater
included. 2 blocks to shopping cen-
ter 8c bus line. IS minutes from
Salem. $4,500. J. F .Brents. 385 E.
Ewald.

SALE or trade for trailer house. My
equity In modern house
and five acres. On pavement. R. C.
Berry. RL 1. Box A-- 9. Sublimity,
Oregon.

Mr. Farmer
We offer this very desirable 44 acre

farm in Central Howell Dist. Most
all in culti. Creek and older build-
ings. Price 115.500. To see Call
Carpenter. Office ph. or

Eve.

New Duplex and 8 Acres
siouo down. 4 seres of commercial

cherries, lots of walnuts, apples and
berries. 3 miles out on pavement.
Price $8000. Will carry own paper.

Drive By
1983 N 4th. 3 bedroom home with

full basement, hardwood floors,
fireplace, close to Parochial and
Highland schools. G.L loan at 4.Price $9,750 or make offer. Call
Carpenter.

Art Madson, Realtv
X32 State ' Ph.

Eve. or
OWNEBSTSACRIFICE"

Beautiful ed room home in Cin-dala- ira

Heights, unobstructed view,
reai daylignt basement, party room.
2 fireplaces. Birch kitchen, etc. 113
Culver Lane. Phone

TO SETTLE ESTATE
$7500. 2 houses on lge. double lot

near Swegle School, both modern.
must be seen to appreciate.

1235 COLUMBIA
$14,5004 B.R. Full bsmt auto oil

furn., fireplace, only 13 yrs. old.
near St. Vincent's. Please do not
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